

Title Appeal No 12 of 2015

Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,1st Court, Burdwan

Order No 75 dated 09.02.2026

Today the case is fixed for hearing of the appeal as last chance.

Both parties files hazira.

Heard the appellant in part.

Fixing 01.06.2026 for further hearing of the appeal.

Both parties are directed to remain present on the date fixed positively on time.

D/C by me

Addl District Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl District Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan